1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-SHAPES-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  May 2, 2023

4ft x 4ft (distance from ceiling to top of
fixture in inches).
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIB. SIZE CORNER RADIUS DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 5
HLO
SQUARE
CURV2SQP - Curvia 2" Square Pendant
CURV2SQS - Curvia 2" Square Surface
CURV2SQR - Curvia 2" Square Recessed
RECTANGLE
CURV2REP - Curvia 2" Rectangle Pendant
CURV2RES - Curvia 2" Rectangle Surface
CURV2RER - Curvia 2" Rectangle Recessed
CAPSULE
CURV2CAP - Curvia 2" Capsule Pendant
CURV2CAS - Curvia 2" Capsule Surface
CURV2CAR - Curvia 2" Capsule Recessed
DI 1 - Direct/
Indirect
D - Direct
1 Available for
Pendant
mounting
only.
#FT#INX#FT#IN 2, 3 -
Overall length X overall
width
2 Specify nominal length (#)
and width (#) in 1' and/or 1"
increments.
3 Minimum size: Square 4ft x
4ft, Rectangle 4ft x 6ft, and
Capsule 3ft x 4ft.
R12 -12" radius
R18 -18" radius
R24 -24" radius
R30 -30" radius
R36 -36" radius
Rxx 4 -Custom radius
in inches
4 Minimum radius 12".
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
5 Chromawerx Sola and
Duo also available.
Consult factory.
CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
80CRI 6 - 80 CRI
90CRI 6 - 90 CRI
95CRI 7 - 95 CRI
6 Not available with full spectrum.
7 Not available with static white.
350LMF - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 8 - High output 1000 lm/ft
8 Not available with full spectrum.
350LMF - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K